
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga1ra-PlayOff-Dobl
EncuentroLiga

Castañeda Jr., Hugo (CEDIMA)

La Boccetta, Ignacio (Asoc. Yabrudense)
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11
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-11

Gonzalez, Manuel A (CEDIMA)

Martinez, Victor (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Buscema, Milton (Alvear Club)

Moscovitz, Adolfo (Atlanta)
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Rodriguez, Bryan (Alvear Club)

Tiercin, Gonzalo (Atlanta)

Perez Altera, Ignacio (Peretz)

Carranza, Mateo (GTM)
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 6
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Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Peretz)

Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Marcial, Luca Valentino (La Patriada)

Mendoza Muñoz, Alvaro (Macabi)
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Marcial, Alma G. (La Patriada)

Schvartz, Ivan (Macabi)

Samczuk, Ciro (Alvear Club)

Castañeda Jr., Hugo (CEDIMA)

 3

 0

17

15

11

 7
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Sassone, Marco (Alvear Club)

Gonzalez, Manuel A (CEDIMA)

Buscema, Milton (Alvear Club)

Di Girolamo, Bruno (Fenix)
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 8

11
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Rodriguez, Bryan (Alvear Club)

Nakagama, Alan Jun (Fenix)

Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de Versailles)

Perez Altera, Ignacio (Peretz)
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 7

11
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  3

 -3

Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Peretz)

Bianchini, Ignacio (TMR)

Mendoza Muñoz, Alvaro (Macabi)

 3

 0

12
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 8
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Notturno, Nicolas (TMR)

Rotryng Alvarez, Facundo (Macabi)

Buscema, Milton (Alvear Club)

Samczuk, Ciro (Alvear Club)
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11
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Rodriguez, Bryan (Alvear Club)

Sassone, Marco (Alvear Club)

Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de Versailles)

Bianchini, Ignacio (TMR)
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Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Notturno, Nicolas (TMR)

Bianchini, Ignacio (TMR)

Buscema, Milton (Alvear Club)
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Notturno, Nicolas (TMR)

Rodriguez, Bryan (Alvear Club)

Samczuk, Ciro (Alvear Club)

Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de Versailles)
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Sassone, Marco (Alvear Club)

Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de Versailles)


